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BulldlnQ Penn~t Application illite ~Iwd _______ 
Howard County Maryland 

: 

Department of lnepections. lioen_ and Permitls 
3430 Court HOUM Drive 
Pennia: 41~13-2455 

www.howardcountymd.QOv Permit No.: ~ 
BuildlngAddress: \O~d Sb.in1-~lcha.dS eranl propertyrr;e~N~I~N.,e 1\eI~~ I 
aty: 1'11-+:. A"111 MD ZIp Code: O?' n , Address: C> '~"1" 'I\l V1Ii\A, c:. ~ 

S~e: City: -~A\..,."" Slate: ~ ZIp Code: a. \'., I 
Suite/Apt, /I SDf'/WP/BA II: Phone: ~ .,... I'l' L- '7 ~HFax: 

Email: A~ I A 
Census Tract: SubdlvlsJon: 

Appl"-"t', N-me a J..,,,,Add...... (If other than stated heNln)Sectlon: Area: LDt: E: 
0007 ()(Jd'-/ O{)()d. Applicant's Name: 

Tax Map: Pan:el: GrId: 
Address: 

Zoning: ~. Map Coordinates: LDtSlze:~ aty: State: Zip COde: 

Phone: Fax: 

Existing Use: Vec.I,lu.ollA. \i Email: 

Proposed Use: PeS~o.j contractOrcompaE:n-Pi' • 1M A-ilNI' :lor'S, 

Estimated COnstruction C05l: S ~S'"ia2~ . . COntact person: ie H\ rle(rYlQ (\ 

Address: 14"li A).k'Goldlny"Ie id 
Desalptlon ofWoric: bJr.w SQM).uA~ro(" 16l\~ aty: ~1"YlCtH- State: MO Zip Code: ~n i ~ 
N-W fOtl-t &+n..lC~::kue. . LICI!_ No. : I ';:)49:33 

Phone: ~I;J\\~~ • Fax: 30'.(5/'-~ 
Email: 1__ d ile t\l\rdo«'ll on. C>I'h 

Occupant or Tenant: 

Englneer/Ardlltect COmpany: 9rur.+r.u-al r . 
' In3Was tenant space previously ocrupled1 oVes oNo 

Responsible Design Prof,: :se~ fer-+ic.b 
~ 

COntact Ham~ 

Addness: Address: d!.l1 N. {o.u~ &<--eet 
aty: State: __' _Zlp Code: aty: ~~tat~~ZlPCod~ I'~S 
Phone: Fax: Phone: 7\'")- ~'3'7- 13~5 Fax: 

Email ~ Email: ~~n Ie. y,!. 

C«rttMtdoI SU~-'l"'nJCtaisIjcs ResItlentiGl SUit/inti ~ UtIlIties '. , 

Height: I9'SF Dwelling 0 SF Townhouse Wltta:~-* . f-
No. of stories: .QIadL WIlIIL ogubllc ' . 

Gross area, sq. ft./floor: 1-floor: -,V qV 
I \(private . " . 

2""floor: 
~IIIU DlllJc&4l 

. -
Mea of construction (sg. ft .): Basement: 

"finished Basement o Public . _: . -
Use group: o Unfinished Basement j¥fiYite 

o Crawl Space I 'Elktrlc: xres 0)10 
IbW: o Slab on Grade . 

Gai: o'{es ~ o Reinforced Conc~e No, of Bedrooms~ 
o Structural Steel Hcq!Iog SWt!m 
o Masonry:, No. of efficiency units: o Electric 1'0il ; ," 

o Wood Frame No. of 1 BR units: o Natural Gas o Propane Gas 
.. 

, . 

o Slate Certified Modular No. of 2 BR units: o Other: ,..: . 

.l*I.of' UtA- units: fAoIiWJi!ojMiM,' .. ' 
./ Other Structure: oVes ~ 

,' . :: ~ 

'... ,./ Dimensions: 
...,.....~ Footings: 
. ClYes· .. ....~ .. .. Roof: Graci.Permit Number: 

.,...r,.eI'nijecfPetmu .' o State Certtfted Modular 
o Manufactuned Home Building SiMlI Permit Number: 

THE UNOEIISIGN!D IO£Il CRTlRESAND A6AaSAS fOUOWS: (11_T Hf/SH( IS AU1l<OftIZED TO MAI(f THIS AmlCAl1OH; (1ITliATTHl tNfOIIMAl1ON IS CORRECr; (!)THAT H£/VI( W1ll00NPlV 
WIllI AU. RIGUlAl1010S Of HOWAIU) COONTY WHICH _ Nl'LlCAaUO THERETO; (OJ _T Hf/.5IIf WILL PEIIF<lRM NO woRIt ON THE _ RfRJlEHaD PROPERTV NOT 5PfOflCALJ.y DESCllIIED IN 
THIS A~ OOUNTY OfAciALs TH( RIGIITTO £lnIROHTOTHIS PIIOPEIIlYf£'Rv,RPOSf Of fjSPKf1N6 THE WORK PEIIM1TTED AND ParnNG NOlICB. 

' . ' . ~ (Jerman.
APP • natu.. • 

~i~ec\~b:£d~,'MXhlln~ .eCltn zl(1l1. 
()iv~J!lecJ ~lln:hOr:P J~(~dea:t
'fIIM/c:-pany r 

.', 

Ul4!<lUI'tly<JMto: _, ' ..NOW_OOUNlY 
"PLEASE WRITE NEAnr& IEGl8/..,.­

. >- :. "FoR OFFiCE".OIILy.; .'. ,, '---'. 

__.._ _"1IdOoc0llld0l0 

DPZ 5nIIACIIIN~1ION fllNFee $nC.:> 
.......ItFee
fnInI: $ 

1Ior: lKhFee $ 
51do: $ 
51c1dt.; PSfS $ oy,.. Guaranty FundAI minimum ....... met1 CNo 
 $ 
.. Entn__It "",,,",,7 0 y,..__7 CNo Add'1~Fee $ oy_ lotal_ONo SLoI'-allfor_T__: _Total hid $SDP/-......p_._ $ .., .,-,B.1IIIMaD.. 

~...,CIIecII 

.,*-
• -..... 

www.howardcountymd.QOv


Bureau of Environmental Health 
7178 Columbia Gateway Drive, Columbia, MD 21046-2147 


Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648 

TDD 410-313-2323 I Toll Free 1-866-313-6300 


www.hchealth.org 


Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth 


Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep 


May 29, 2013 

Connie 
1032 Saint Michaels 
Mount Airy, MD 2 

Maura J. Rossman, M.D. Health Officer 

Re: 
H .." ........",." Road 

Dear Mrs. 

This the above referenced building application for a second story 
addition. At this time we are unable to recommend approval your application. The following items 
must be addressed to Dept. approval: 

• 	

11'''lf'''''''''''''' in flow; additional 

l",aILlVII;) 

area large enough to 

by a 
l"'f"H,ri'I"'I"I,'n't for approval. 

must be submitted for review to number of bedrooms in 
structure. Design flow of the is based on the number of 
existing septic tank capacity is does not meet the current 

requirements for a 3 drywell will not 
tank upgrade 

existing drywell to sized accordingly. 
• 	 a building permit an approved 

"VIU."~JU Certification Plan for a proposed structure that is over 250 sq. ft. The content 
plan and the supporting data serve as Health Department's justification 

the current building permit application subsequent building permit 
There is no record of an approved reserve area on the property or 

tests. Percolation testing is required to an adequate septic reserve 
of Maryland [26.04.02.02] requires that lot created prior to March 1972 

one system and one replacement. 
data for the Percolation Certification are compiled in a technical 

Land Surveyor or and submitted to the 

"a.....'vu you may contact me at 
at hscott@howardcountymd.gov. 

Sincerely, 

Heidi Scott, 
Development Coordination Section 
Well & Septic f'rr.01'"",m 

http:26.04.02.02
www.facebook.com/hocohealth
http:www.hchealth.org
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MIL LEN N I U M' ENG I NEE R lNG, L L C 
6805 COOLRIDGE DRIVE 205 TEMPLE MARYLAND 20748 

301-455-4488 301-433-0897 FAW{
Email: mill e nne n gin @ a i m.c 0 m 
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